ALT KITA

iSiM

Ahmet Yeten

Beste N. Karaosmanoglu

Betiil Akay

Beyza Meryme Kan

Beyzanur Hakci
Esma Demirci
Fatma Yaziroglu
Hacer Hale Celik
Hanife Teker
Huaseyin Yigit
Jannatul Ferdaus
Kibra Nur Akyol
Neslihan Aktas
Nevra Ozdemir
Pelin Yuksel
Perihan Erdogan
Rukiye Kocer

Senanur Cinar

Seyda Nursah Bozoglan

Sevval Cengizli
Seyma Zorlu
Suheda Dagci
Tugce Aydogan

Z.Sevdenur Turkmen

Ayse Hayrunnisa Celik

3.DONEM PUANI

67
75
50
70
77
63
67
60
43
51
75
55
57
58
58
82
39
47
54
56
57
47
77
51

DONEM SONU PUANI

73,6
64

42

70

65,6
64,4
71,6
58

34,4
40,8
66

60

57,6
60,4
66,4
73,6
37,2
37,6
47,2
62,8
47,6
43,6
67,6
40,8





